
M
AR

IN
A

1-16

1-16

1-16

1-12

1-9

1-9

TENNIS COURT

WELCOME CENTER

POOL

POOL

POOL

POOL

GUARD
HOUSE

BLDG. 4

BLDG. 1

BLDG. 2

BLDG. 3

BLDG. 5

BLDG. 6

BLDG. 8

BLDG. 9

BLDG. 10

BLDG. 11

BLDG. 12

BLDG. 13

BLDG. 14

BLDG. 15

BLDG. 16

SPA

29
50

29
05

29
25

29
55

29
75

30
05

30
25

30
55

30
75

3095

30
00

30
40

30
60

31
30

31
50

1-
8

1-8

1-8

1-8

1-8

1-
8

1-4

1-4

1-4

3100 NE 190th St.
Aventura, FL  33180

T (305) 933-3375
F (305) 933-2774

www.camdenliving.com
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WEST COUNTRY CLUB DR

BOAT RAMP

FITNESS CENTER

NE 29TH AVENUE


